BAGS AND BOXES MOBILE GROCERY MENU

MEATS AND FROZEN FOODS
Pork Chop Box

Chuck Steaks 5 LBS

Oxtails 5 LBS

Country Style Ribs 5 LBS
Fish and Cheese

Beef and Cheese Taco Snack
Steak and Cheese Burritos
10 Ib Bag Chicken Wingettes
Buffalo Wing Bag 5 LBS
Chicken Nuggets 5 LBS
Chicken Strips 5lb

Smoked Sausage Box

Hot Pockets

Chicken Fried Rice

Jumbo Shrimp Bag

Popcorn Shrimp

Tilapia 4 b Bag

French Fries

Pizza Rolls

Corn Dogs (30 ct)
Hamburger Patties 5 LBS
Fish Sticks (115 ct)

Pizza PK (2lg pizzas, 12 cookies, 8 breadsticks)
Pizza Singles Red Baron

Rib Sandwiches

Angus Cheeseburgers 8 ct
Lasagna Jumbo Pan

Eggrolls (50 ct)

SHELF ITEMS

Long Grain Rice

50 Ib Rice (per request)

50 Ib Pinto Beans (per request)
Vienna Sausages
Cappuccino Jug

Nesquick Chocolate Mix

Fruit Cups

Pudding Cups

Chips (50 ct)

Nacho and Cheese Combo Pack
Cheese Ball Jug

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$30.00

$20.00
$35.00
$45.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00

$30.00
$20.00

BREAKFAST COMBQ’S
Cereal and Milk Combo $25.00
Breakfast Package $35.00

18 ct eggs, Jumbo Roll Sausage, OJ, Loaf Bread

(Bacon upon Pre Request add $5.00)

Croissant Sandwiches $35.00
Breakfast Burritos $35.00

Pancake and Sausage on Stick $30.00
Cooking Oil $25.00

DRINKS

Shasta Soda Mix $25.00
Capri Suns $20.00
Kool-aid Jammers $20.00
Water (35 ct) $25.00
Apple Juice $18.00
Flavor Ice Pops (200 ct) $40.00
Gatorade 24 ct $30.00

COOKIES AND CRACKERS

Nabisco 36 ct Variety $30.00
Nilla Wafers $20.00
COOKIE/CRACKER VAR MIXES $25.00
Ritz Crackers $20.00
Chips Ahoy $20.00
Oreo’s $20.00
Animal Cracker Jug $25.00
Pop Tarts $20.00
Nabisco Mix Cookies Asst. (24 ct) $25.00
Fruit Roll Ups $25.00
+ Bags and Boxes Mobile Grocery reserves the

right to change the Menu and pricing

SWEETS AND PASTRIES

Honey Buns $18.00
Variety Muffins $25.00
Big Tex Cinnamon Rolls $20.00
Variety Big Tex Cakes $25.00
Cheese Danish Rolls $20.00
Donuts (Powdered) $18.00
Twinkie/Cupcakes Variety $20.00
Rice Crispy Treats $30.00
Cupcakes $25.00
Candy Bar Mix (30ct) $35.00
Skittles/Starburst Mix $35.00
Now and Later Jug $20.00
Laffy Taffy Jug $20.00
NOW OPEN ALL MONTH
MONDAY - FRIDAY
9 AM -6 PM
CLOSED WEEKENDS

713-569-4996

PLACE YOUR ORDER ONLINE AND SAVE!!!
ALL ONLINE ORDER RECEIVE 5% OFF

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT:
BAGSANDBOXESMOBILEGROCERY.COM

EMAIL YOUR ORDER TO:
BAGSANDBOXESMOBILEGROCERY@YAHOO.COM



mailto:BAGSANDBOXESMOBILEGROCERY@YAHOO.COM







