BAGS AND BOXES MOBILE GROCERY MENU

MEATS AND FROZEN FOODS	¢25.00
Pork Chop Box	\$35.00
Chuck Steaks 5 LBS	\$35.00
Oxtails 5 LBS	\$35.00
Country Style Ribs 5 LBS	\$35.00
Fish and Cheese	\$20.00
Beef and Cheese Taco Snack	\$25.00
Steak and Cheese Burritos	\$30.00
10 lb Bag Chicken Wingettes	\$40.00
Buffalo Wing Bag 5 LBS	\$30.00
Chicken Nuggets 5 LBS	\$30.00
Chicken Strips 5lb	\$40.00
Smoked Sausage Box	\$25.00
Hot Pockets	\$30.00
Chicken Fried Rice	\$30.00
Jumbo Shrimp Bag	\$35.00
Popcorn Shrimp	\$35.00
Tilapia 4 lb Bag	\$35.00
French Fries	\$20.00
Pizza Rolls	\$30.00
Corn Dogs (30 ct)	\$30.00
Hamburger Patties 5 LBS	\$25.00
Fish Sticks (115 ct)	\$25.00
Pizza PK (2lg pizzas, 12 cookies, 8 breadsticks)	\$35.00
Pizza Singles Red Baron	\$35.00
Rib Sandwiches	\$30.00
Angus Cheeseburgers 8 ct	\$30.00
Lasagna Jumbo Pan	\$35.00
Eggrolls (50 ct)	\$30.00
SHELF ITEMS	
Long Grain Rice	\$20.00
50 lb Rice (per request)	\$35.00
50 lb Pinto Beans (per request)	\$45.00
Vienna Sausages	\$25.00
Cappuccino Jug Nosquick Chocolata Mix	\$25.00 \$20.00
Nesquick Chocolate Mix Fruit Cups	\$20.00
Pudding Cups	\$25.00
	7_0.00

Chips (50 ct)

Cheese Ball Jug

Nacho and Cheese Combo Pack

BDEAVEAST COMBO'S

BREAKFAST COMBO'S			
Cereal and Milk Combo	\$25.00		
Breakfast Package	\$35.00		
18 ct eggs, Jumbo Roll Sausage, OJ, Loaf Bread			
(Bacon upon Pre Request add \$5.00)			
Croissant Sandwiches	\$35.00		
Breakfast Burritos	\$35.00		
Pancake and Sausage on Sti	ck \$30.00		
Cooking Oil	\$25.00		
-			
DRINKS			
Shasta Soda Mix	\$25.00		
Capri Suns	\$20.00		
Kool-aid Jammers	\$20.00		
Water (35 ct)	\$25.00		
Apple Juice	\$18.00		
Flavor Ice Pops (200 ct)	\$40.00		
Gatorade 24 ct	\$30.00		
COOKIES AND CRACKE	<u>RS</u>		
Nabisco 36 ct Variety	\$30.00		
Nilla Wafers	\$20.00		
COOKIE/CRACKER VAR MIXE	S \$25.00		
Ritz Crackers	\$20.00		
Chips Ahoy	\$20.00		
Oreo's	\$20.00		
Animal Cracker Jug	\$25.00		
Pop Tarts	\$20.00		
Nabisco Mix Cookies Asst. (2	24 ct) \$25.00		

Bags and Boxes Mobile Grocery reserves the right to change the Menu and pricing

\$25.00

Fruit Roll Ups

\$25.00

\$30.00

\$20.00

SWEETS AND PASTRIES

Honey Buns	\$18.00
Variety Muffins	\$25.00
Big Tex Cinnamon Rolls	\$20.00
Variety Big Tex Cakes	\$25.00
Cheese Danish Rolls	\$20.00
Donuts (Powdered)	\$18.00
Twinkie/Cupcakes Variety	\$20.00
Rice Crispy Treats	\$30.00
Cupcakes	\$25.00
Candy Bar Mix (30ct)	\$35.00
Skittles/Starburst Mix	\$35.00
Now and Later Jug	\$20.00
Laffy Taffy Jug	\$20.00

NOW OPEN ALL MONTH MONDAY - FRIDAY 9 AM - 6 PM **CLOSED WEEKENDS**

713-569-4996

PLACE YOUR ORDER ONLINE AND SAVE!!! **ALL ONLINE ORDER RECEIVE 5% OFF**

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT:

BAGSANDBOXESMOBILEGROCERY.COM

EMAIL YOUR ORDER TO:

BAGSANDBOXESMOBILEGROCERY@YAHOO.COM



